WORLD CLASS  ·  EFFICIENCY  ·  RELIABILITY
SINGLE STAGE ROTARY
Kaishan Compressor Global
DIGITAL CONTROL PANEL
Monitors & Controls Key Compressor Functions
• Protects compressor in the event of a fault
• Provides service required alert
• Sequencing of up to 16 compressors

255
255
315
315
315
475
475
475
490
490
490
525
525
525
KRSB SERIES SPECIFICATIONS 380V/50hz
KRSB10-115 36  10 115  125 70 40  30 44 816
KRSB10-125 35  10 125 135 70 40 30 44 816
KRSB10-150 29 10  150  160 70  40  30  44 816
KRSB15-115  58 15 115 125 71 44 33 49 1213
KRSB15-125 52 15  125 135 71 44 33 49 1213
KRSB15-150  48 15  150  160 71 44 33 49 1213
KRSB20-115  86  20 115  125 72 44 33 49 1565
KRSB20-125 79 20 125 135 72 44 33 49 1565
KRSB20-150 73 20 150 160 72 44 33 49 1565
KRSB25-115  105  25  115 125 73  46 36  56 1631
KRSB25-125 97  25 125 135 73 46  36 56 1631
KRSB25-150 93 25 150 160 73  46  36 56 1631
KRSB30-115 119 30 115 125 73 46 36 56  1653
KRSB30-125  111 30  125  135 73 46 36  56 1653
KRSB30-150 102  30  150 160 73 46 36 56 1653
KRSB40-115  187 40  115  125 74  55 43  66 2293
KRSB40-125 176 40 125  135 74  55  43  66  2293
KRSB40-150  166  40  150 160 74  55 43  66  2293
KRSB50-115  223  50  115 125 75 55 43 66 2315
KRSB50-125 212 50 125  135 75  55 43 66 2315
KRSB50-150  190  50  150  160 75 55 43 66  2315
Performance test based on ISO 1217.